5/18/22, 4:29 PM Print SMT1000RM2UC runtime
Runtime: SMT1000RM2UC
APC Smart-UPS, Line Interactive, 1000VA, Rackmount 2U, 120V, 6x NEMA 5-15R outlets,
SmartConnect Port+SmartSlot, AVR, LCD
Smart-UPS
Curve fit to measured runtime data. All measurements taken with new, fully charged batteries, at typical
environmental conditions, with no electrical input and balanced resistive load (PF = 1.0) output.
Load /
Runtime 70 W 100 W 150 W 200
W
250
W
300
W 350 W 400 W 450 W 500 W 550 W 600 W 650 W 700 W
SMT1000RM2UC 3 h
14 min
2 h
20 min
1 h
32 min
1 h
5 min 49 min 37 min 29 min
55 sec
24 min
1 sec
19 min
33 sec
16 min
7 sec
13 min
28 sec
11 min
23 sec
9 min
45 sec
8 min
29 sec
Rackmount-2U-120V-6x-NEMA-5-15R-outlets-SmartConnect-Port-SmartSlot-AVR-LCD